
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200402030000
56450

02/03/2004
03:56:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE HERITAGE
BANK

Other:PART
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF HELENA
SEE INST

200402030000
56450

02/03/2004
03:56:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE HERITAGE
BANK

Other:PART
OF LOTS 2 3 &
4 BLOCK 7
JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF HELENA
SEE INST

200407230004
09550

07/23/2004
10:01:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

PARTNERSHI
P

YELAH
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

200402030000
56450

02/03/2004
03:56:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE HERITAGE
BANK

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200402030000
56460

02/03/2004
03:56:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERITAGE
BANK

200402030000
56450

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200402030000
56460

02/03/2004
03:56:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERITAGE
BANK

200402030000
56450

Desc:PART OF
LOTS 2 3 & 4
BLOCK 5
JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF HELENA
SEE INST

200402030000
56460

02/03/2004
03:56:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERITAGE
BANK

200402030000
56450

Other:PART
OF LOT 6
BLOCK 1
JOSEPH
SQUIRES MAP
OF TOWN OF
HELENA  SEE
INST

200406220003
39730

06/22/2004
02:03:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE HERITAGE
BANK

3 121 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121

200406220003
39730

06/22/2004
02:03:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE HERITAGE
BANK

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200406220003
39730

06/22/2004
02:03:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE HERITAGE
BANK

3 121 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121



200406220003
39730

06/22/2004
02:03:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor MORTGAGE HERITAGE
BANK

3 121 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121

200406220003
39740

06/22/2004
02:03:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
BANK

3 121 Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121

200406220003
39740

06/22/2004
02:03:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
BANK

3 121 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121

200406220003
39740

06/22/2004
02:03:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
BANK

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200406220003
39740

06/22/2004
02:03:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HERITAGE
BANK

3 121 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121

200406220003
39750

06/22/2004
02:03:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERITAGE
BANK

200406220003
39730

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200406220003
39750

06/22/2004
02:03:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERITAGE
BANK

3 121 200406220003
39730

Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121

200406220003
39750

06/22/2004
02:03:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERITAGE
BANK

3 121 200406220003
39730

Lot#:8 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121

200406220003
39750

06/22/2004
02:03:00

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

HERITAGE
BANK

3 121 200406220003
39730

Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:121


