Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200402030000 56450	02/03/2004 03:56:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE	HERITAGE BANK						Other:PART OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF HELENA SEE INST
200402030000 56450	02/03/2004 03:56:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE	HERITAGE BANK						Other:PART OF LOTS 2 3 & 4 BLOCK 7 JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF HELENA SEE INST
200407230004 09550	07/23/2004 10:01:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		PARTNERSHI P	YELAH LIMITED PARTNERSHI P						
200402030000 56450	02/03/2004 03:56:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE	HERITAGE BANK						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200402030000 56460	02/03/2004 03:56:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERITAGE BANK					200402030000 56450	Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200402030000 56460	02/03/2004 03:56:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERITAGE BANK					200402030000 56450	Desc:PART OF LOTS 2 3 & 4 BLOCK 5 JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF HELENA SEE INST
200402030000 56460	02/03/2004 03:56:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERITAGE BANK					200402030000 56450	Other:PART OF LOT 6 BLOCK 1 JOSEPH SQUIRES MAP OF TOWN OF HELENA SEE INST
200406220003 39730	06/22/2004 02:03:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE	HERITAGE BANK			3	121		Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121
200406220003 39730	06/22/2004 02:03:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE	HERITAGE BANK						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200406220003 39730	06/22/2004 02:03:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE	HERITAGE BANK			3	121		Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121

200406220003 39730	06/22/2004 02:03:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	MORTGAGE	HERITAGE BANK		3	121		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121
200406220003 39740	06/22/2004 02:03:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE BANK		3	121		Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121
200406220003 39740	06/22/2004 02:03:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE BANK		3	121		Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121
200406220003 39740	06/22/2004 02:03:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE BANK					Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200406220003 39740	06/22/2004 02:03:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HERITAGE BANK		3	121		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121
200406220003 39750	06/22/2004 02:03:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERITAGE BANK				200406220003 39730	Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200406220003 39750	06/22/2004 02:03:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERITAGE BANK		3	121	200406220003 39730	Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121
200406220003 39750	06/22/2004 02:03:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERITAGE BANK		3	121	200406220003 39730	Lot#:8 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121
200406220003 39750	06/22/2004 02:03:00	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	HERITAGE BANK		3	121	200406220003 39730	Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:121